2024 SWEENY LADY BULLDOGS SOFTBALL

DATE OPPONENT HOME/AWAY TIME

1/27/24, 5at Brazoswood scrimmage AWAY V- 10 amy/ VARSITY-11:30 am
1/30/24 Tue Angleton scrimmage HOME J- 5/ WARSITY-6:30
2/2/24, Fri Danbury scrimmage AWaY W anly 5 pm
2/6/24, Tues East Bernard scrimmage HOME - 5/ VARSITY-6:30
2/13/24, Tues Meedville AWAY V- 5/ VARSITY-6:30
2/16/24, Fri Sweeny SB Alumni Game TBA

2/20/24, Tues Ganado AWAY V- 5/ VARSITY-6:30
2/22- 2/24, Thurs-5at  Battle of the Best Varsity Tournament HOME TBA

2/27/24, Tues OPEM

2/29. 3/2, Thurs-Sat LCISD Varsity Tournament Away TBA

3/5/24, Tues Stafford*® HOME V-5 VARSITY-7
3/8/24, Fri lowa Colony* AWAY IV-5/ VARSITY-7
3/12/24, Tues Columbia® HOME JV-5/ VARSITY-7
3/15/24, Fri OPEM (spring break)

3/19/24, Tues Bay City* AWAY V-5 VARSITY-7
3/22/24, Fri La Marque* HOME VARSITY ONLY 6 PM
3/26/24, Tues Brazosport® AWAY IV-5/ VARSITY-7
3/28/24, Thurs Stafford® AWAY V-5 VARSITY-7
a4/2/24, Tues lowa Colony* HOME -5/ VARSITY-7
4/5/24, Fri Columbia* AWAY V-5 VARSITY-7
4/9/24, Tues OPEM

4/12/24, Fri Bay City* HOME IV-5/ VARSITY-7
4/16/24, Tues La Marque* AWAY VARSITY ONLY 6 PM
4/19/24, Fri Brazosport® (senior night) HOME V-5 VARSITY-7

*District Game

Head Coach: Darian Harris

Assistant Coaches: Janae Whiteside and Tricia Johnson

Athletic Director: lay Seibert

Principal: Tyler Rowlett

Superintendent: Daniel Fuller

Athletic Trainer: Derek Cook
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